Price: $245,000
A diverse, high-quality recreation property that is fully
timbered with Sandy Bayou bisecting it and adjoins
Shady Oaks Reservoir located in Jefferson Co., AR.
The Webb North Tract is located in south central
Jefferson County, Arkansas, approximately 5
miles south of Pine Bluff. Jefferson County was
established in 1829 and was named after

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
Utility
Railroad
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Woods Road
Lake
6 Hydrology
  MAP LEGEND
Species Codes
LB = Loblolly Pine
MH = Mixed Hardwood
Tract # 017044
MKFT Timberland, LLC
Webb North Tract
Compartment 000001
Jefferson County, AR
 162.00 Acres
ArcGIS Photo Map F&W Forestry Services, Inc.
Boggy Bayou
Sandy Bayou
Sandy Bayou
SAINT RAPHAEL RD
S P
LE
AS
AN
T D
R
JANIE
LN
SH
AD
Y
DR
JE
TT
A R
D
SHERRY LN
SANDYBAYOU LN
BEARDEN
RD
US
 63
US 63
US 63
US 63
US 63
US63
US 63
US
6 3
US
 63